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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga - 16. kolo

Imig gracza

Roman Gavalér
Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Pavol Orolin
Luk&s$ Katrinak
Igor Lendack
Anton Zori¢ak

Jan Niedoba

FrantiSek Kuziel

Ondrej BoCkay
Maria Koval&ikova

Milan Hanus
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Rastislav Niedoba

Stanislav Hertely

Milo$ Toporcer
Peter O&var

Volker Kessler
Karol Ganz
Marcela Cibakova

druzyna
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Citybowling
Citybowling
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Energochem
4xM

4xM
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727
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$rednia

208.6000
200.6000
195.0000
193.6000
190.8000
180.8000
180.6000
178.8000
174.0000
169.6000
167.6000
166.6000
165.6000
164.0000
163.0000
160.6667
158.4000
150.3333
145.4000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:20.05.2024 00:34:55


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5470&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5463&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5461&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5472&join_team=984
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5462&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5471&join_team=984
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5474&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5464&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5476&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5480&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5478&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5719&join_team=984
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5475&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5469&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5603&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5465&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5468&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5466&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=5479&join_team=986
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

